1 Commissioning Material

1.1 Radiator Coolant Havoline Premixed
Coolant Liter 60

250 15,000

1.2 Lube oil SAE 15 W 40 Liter 60 420 25,200

1.3 Battery electrolyte Specific gravity 1.250 Liter 40 65 2,600

Total (BDT): 42,800

Less 800

Grand Total 42,000
(In word: Forty Two Thousand only.)
Delivery :Akhtar Furnishers Ltd. Ford Nagar,Singair,Manikgonj.

Delivery Date : Prompt (at 22-11-2016)
Mode of payment :  Account payee cheque.

We look forward for your best service to us.
Regards,

M. Hasanul Kabir
GM (Development & Construction)